Princess Party Services
Q) 60 MINUTE PARTY

e Princess storytime,
o Games,

o Photos,

« Happy Birthday

Please see pages
below for pricing and
our current character
offerings!

<) 90 MINUTE AND ABOVE M‘

o Princess storytime, ¢ Face painting, glitter tattoos,

o Games, temporary tattoos, OR balloons.
* iti i iti
° PhOtOS. Each additional half hour comes with an additional
craft. A 90 minute party Would have one of the
e Happy Birthdqy choices above, 2 hours would have 2 and so on.
)

LR dl) SWIMMING MERMAID

¢ Mermaid Training *Swimming Mermaid is performed by us trained mermaid
entertainers and a pool must be provided. Children may only
° ther Games, toke part in mermaid training in the pool if they are above
the age of S and a waiver is signed by their parents. For
° PhOtOS. 90 mins+ booKings our mermaid assistant is also required to

° HQPPY Birthday be hired to administer the chosen crafi(s).

N\

BOOK A RESERVATION OR EMAIL US TODAY!

e kdprincessparties@gmail.com



21/2 HOUR

e
K & Dae

Princess Rates

ONE PRINCESS

$150
$200
$250

$300

$350

TWO PRINCESSES

$250

$300
$350

$400

$4s0

—

*Milage: We are based in Long Beach and Fullerton, and will travel
up to 22 miles for free, after that a small mileage fee will be
added on per mile. Contact us for a more detailed breakdown.
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Swimming Mermaid Rates

$325 includes assistant/craft

e kdprincessparties@gmail.com

$175 w/out assistant, $250 with

$400 includes assistant/2 crafts

BOOK A RESERVATION OR EMAIL US TODAY!



Nl Ny

K&Dae

Princess Party Services

CURRENT CHARACTER OFFERINGS

Ariel (walking tail or pink dress)
Belle (village or ballgown)
e Moana

)

e Jasmine

o Mirabel

e Rapunzel

o Anna (Frozen 1 travel dress)
e Jedi

o SWimming Mermaid

e Taylor Swift

« Wednesday Addams

e Ballerina

o and more!

ease reach out to us for other specific character requests

BOOK A RESERVATION OR EMAIL US TODAY!

kdprincessparties@gmail.com



